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Date Start End Event Name Location
Tue 07/06/2021 8:30 am 10:30 am AFD Cadet Testing Nusenda Community Stadium
Thu 07/08/2021 8:30 am 10:30 am AFD Cadet Testing Nusenda Community Stadium
Wed 07/28/2021 8:00 am 4:00 pm APS Police Active Shooter Training Nusenda Community Stadium
Tue 08/03/2021 8:30 am 10:30 am AFD Cadet Testing Nusenda Community Stadium
Tue 08/10/2021 4:00 pm 8:00 pm Ken Murphy's Football Officials Camp Nusenda Community Stadium
Wed 08/11/2021 4:30 pm 8:00 pm Facility Use: Football Scrimmages Nusenda Community Stadium
Thu 08/12/2021 4:00 pm 8:00 pm Facility Use: Football Scrimmages Nusenda Community Stadium
Fri 082072624 7.00prm—_ |9:30pr—_ | Football, VarSEyDNHS@AHA——  |Nusenda Commumity-Steeiss———
Mon 08/23/2021 4:15 pm 6:45 pm Football, JV: Cleveland @ WMHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Mon 08/23/2021 7:00 pm 9:30 pm Football, JV: EHS @ CHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Tue 0812412624 4 T5pm—__ |6:45pr—_ | Football, C-TeamREHS-@-AHHHS Nusenda Community-Stedism—————
Tue 08/24/2021 4:15 pm 6:45 pm Football, C-Team: CHS @ WMHS Nusenda Community Stadium
% 7.00pm—_ |9:30pr—_ |Football C-TeamHHS-@AHA—— | Nusenda CommuniyStedir—— |
Thu 0 7.00pr—_ | 9:3prm—__ | Football Varsiy ReHS-@-AHA{Homecoming) | Nusenda ComMunitySteim——
Fri 08/27/2021 7:00 pm 9:30 pm Football, Varsity: Las Cruces @ CHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Sat 08I7BI2024 1000 | 12.30pr—__ | Football Varsiy- ReHS-@-AHA{Homecoming) | Nusenda ComMmunity-Steeiom———
Sat 08/28/2021 1:00 pm 3:30 pm Football, Varsity: St. Pius X Game #1 (vs Kirtland Nusenda Community Stadium
Central)
Mon 08/30/2021 4:15 pm 6:45 pm Football, JV: WMHS @ CHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Mon 0BI3072624 700pm—_ |9:30pm—__ | Football, V- MHST@AHA Nusenda Community-Stedimr——
Fri 09/03/2021 7:00 pm 9:30 pm Football, Varsity: Los Lunas @ WMHS Nusenda Community Stadium
% 1:00pm—_ | 3:30prm—___ | Football, VarsiyCarsbae-@=; Nusenda Commumity-Steeir——— |
Tue 0 4 T5pm—__ |6:45pm—__ |Football, JUSHS®@¥HHS———  [Nusenda trEStadir———
Tue 09/07/2021 7:00 pm 9:30 pm Football, JV: AHS @ WMHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Wed 09/08/2021 4:15 pm 6:45 pm Football, C-Team: SHS @ VVHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Wed 09/08/2021 7:00 pm 9:30 pm Football, C-Team: EHS @ CHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Wed 0970872624 7.00prm—_ |9:30pr—_ | Football, C-Team—REHS-@-SHS— Nusenda Commumity-Stedisr————
Thu 09/09/2021 7:00 pm 9:30 pm Football, Varsity: SHS @ WMHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Fri 09/10/2021 7:00 pm 9:30 pm Football, Varsity: LCHS @ VVHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Sat 09/11/2021 1:00 pm 3:30 pm Football, Varsity: St. Pius X Game #2 (vs Taos) Nusenda Community Stadium
Mon 09/13/2021 4:15 pm 6:45 pm Football, JV: Rio Rancho @ WMHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Mon 09/13/2021 7:00 pm 9:30 pm Football, JV: Cleveland @ VVHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Tue 09/14/2021 4:15 pm 6:45 pm Football, C-Team: DNHS @ AHA Nusenda Community Stadium
Tue 09/14/2021 7:00 pm 9:30 pm Football, C-Team: Cleveland @ VVHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Thu 09/16/2021 3:00 pm 5:00 pm AHA Band Practice Nusenda Community Stadium
Fri 09/17/2021 7:00 pm 9:30 pm Football, Varsity: RGHS @ WMHS (Homecoming) |Nusenda Community Stadium
Sat 09/18/2021 1:00 pm 3:30 pm Football, Varsity: Centennial @ AHA Nusenda Community Stadium
Sun 09/19/2021 7:00 am 2:00 pm XL Sports Photography YAFL Pictures Nusenda Community Stadium




2:25 pm Sun 19 May, 24

ED-Stadium Use (Nusenda Community)

Page 2

Date Start End Event Name Location

Mon 09/20/2021 4:15 pm 6:45 pm Football, JV: VVHS @ AHA Nusenda Community Stadium

Mon 09/20/2021 5:00 pm 7:00 pm XL Sports Photography YAFL Pictures Nusenda Community Track Stadium

Mon 09/20/2021 7:00 pm 9:30 pm Football, JV: Rio Rancho @ CHS Nusenda Community Stadium

Tue 09/21/2021 4:15 pm 6:45 pm Football, C-Team: Rio Rancho @ CHS Nusenda Community Stadium

Tue 09/21/2021 7:00 pm 9:30 pm Football, C-Team: VVHS @ AHA Nusenda Community Stadium

Fri 09/2412024— 7:00pr—_ | 9:30pr—_ | Football, Varsiy—HHS=@-6HS+{Homacoming Nusenda Commumity-Steret

Sat 09/25/2021 1:00 pm 3:30 pm Football, Varsity: St. Pius X Game #3 (vs Aztec) Nusenda Community Stadium

Mon 09/27/2021 4:15 pm 6:45 pm Football, JV: Cleveland @ CHS Nusenda Community Stadium

Mon 09/27/2021 7:00 pm 9:30 pm Football, JV: AHA @ WMHS Nusenda Community Stadium

Tue 09/28/2021 4:15 pm 6:45 pm Football, C-Team: Cleveland @ CHS Nusenda Community Stadium

Tue 09/28/2021 7:00 pm 9:30 pm Football, C-Team: AHA @ WMHS Nusenda Community Stadium

Thu 09/30/2021 3:00 pm 5:00 pm AHA Band Practice Nusenda Community Stadium

Thu 09/30/2021 5:00 pm 7:00 pm CHS Band Practice Nusenda Community Stadium

Fri 10/01/2021 7:00 pm 9:30 pm Football, Varsity: WMHS @ VVHS (Homecoming) |Nusenda Community Stadium

Sat 10/02/2021 11:00 am 2:00 pm USATF - Youth XC Meet Nusenda Community Stadium

Sat 10/02/2021 1:00 pm 3:30 pm Football, Varsity: Santa Fe Capital @ RGHS Nusenda Community Stadium

Mon 10/04/2021 4:15 pm 6:45 pm Football, JV: CHS @ AHA Nusenda Community Stadium

Mon TO/0472624 7.00pm—_ |9:30pr——_ |Football, J-WMHS@WH8———  |Nusenda Commumity-Staeisr——
Tue 10/05/2021 4:15 pm 6:45 pm Football, C-Team: WMHS @ VVHS Nusenda Community Stadium

Tue 10/05/2021 7:00 pm 9:30 pm Football, C-Team: AHA @ CHS Nusenda Community Stadium

Thu 10/07/2021 7:00 pm 9:30 pm Football, Varsity: VVHS @ AHA Nusenda Community Stadium

Fri 10/08/2021 7:00 pm 9:30 pm Football, Varsity: Cleveland @ CHS Nusenda Community Stadium

Sat 1070972624 3:00pm—_ | 5:30pr—_ | Football, Varsiy—Ric-Renek Nusenda Steeirr——
Mon 10/11/2021 4:15 pm 6:45 pm Football, JV: CHS @ VVHS Nusenda Community Stadium

% 4T5pm—_ |6:45pm—_ | Football, C-TeAm—iviHS-@-dHS— Nusenda CommumityStedior—— |
Tue 1 4T5pr—__ |6:45pm—_ | Football, C-Team—VHS-@-AHES— Nusenda Commumity-Stadisr———
Tue 10/12/2021 7:00 pm 9:30 pm Football, C-Team: CHS @ VVHS Nusenda Community Stadium

Thu 10/14/2021 7:00 pm 9:30 pm Football, Varsity: Cleveland @ VVHS Nusenda Community Stadium

Fri 10/15/2021 7:00 pm 9:30 pm Football, Varsity: WMHS @ CHS Nusenda Community Stadium

Sat 10/16/2021 1:00 pm 3:30 pm Football, Varsity: EHS @ AHS Nusenda Community Stadium

Sat 107162624 1.00pm—_ |3:30pr—_ |Football VarsiyAHS@REeH#S— |Nusenda Commumity-Steior——
Sun 10/17/2021 8:00 am 8:00 pm YAFL Playoffs @ Community Il Stadium Nusenda Community Track Stadium

Sun 10/17/2021 8:00 am 8:00 pm YAFL Playoffs @ Community Stadium Nusenda Community Stadium

Mon 10/18/2021 4:15 pm 6:45 pm Football, C-Team: Valencia @ CHS Nusenda Community Stadium

Thu 10/21/2021 7:00 pm 9:30 pm Football, Varsity: CHS @ AHA Nusenda Community Stadium

Fri 10/22/2021 7:00 pm 9:30 pm Football, Varsity: Rio Rancho @ VVHS Nusenda Community Stadium

Sun 10/24/2021 8:00 am 8:00 pm YAFL Playoffs @ Community Il Stadium Nusenda Community Track Stadium

Sun 10/24/2021 8:00 am 8:00 pm YAFL Playoffs @ Community Stadium Nusenda Community Stadium
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Thu 10/28/2021 7:00 pm 9:30 pm Football, Varsity: St. Pius X Game #5 (vs Nusenda Community Stadium
Albuquerque Academy)

Fri 10/29/2021 7:00 pm 9:30 pm Football, Varsity: VVHS @ CHS Nusenda Community Stadium

Sat 10/30/2021 12:00 pm 2:30 pm Football, Varsity: AHA @ WMHS Nusenda Community Stadium

Sun 10/31/2021 8:00 am 8:00 pm YAFL Playoffs @ Community Stadium Nusenda Community Stadium

Sat 11/06/2021 9:00 am 9:00 pm YAFL All-Stars @ Community Stadium Nusenda Community Stadium




